8:53 PM 07/01/25
Copyright
Producer:

Jackpot Total

1D Time =
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.569
17.593
18.022
18.089
18.475
18.671
19.119

19.905
21.837
24.926
28.569
41.517
42.498
42 .564
47.799
64.493
73.149
75.894
143.691
916.326
916.756
999.990

Not Placed

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 07/01/25
Contact:
Location:

Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256

Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN
ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Pee Wee

Rider count = 22
Placings = 7, Pool = $§ 0.00
Placings = 12, Pool = $ 0.00

3

1D Placings
Josephine Hedin on Missy
Raelin Anderson on Kung Fu Panda
Isabella Miller on Ana Babe
Josephine Hedin on High Duel Lena
Adyline Nelson on Diva
Madelyn Phillips on Felicia
Ty Larrabee on Peanut

2D Placings
Vaida Peterson on Fiona
Morgan Locke on Levi
Vivian Locke on Gypsy
Klara Beach on Chase
Kensey Amy on Lucky Smoken Jasmine
Nash Jensen on Magic
Memphis Jensen on Rainbow
Brixley Schmitt on Peanut
Lina Route on Stella
Klint Larrabee on Buck
Maria Manthey on Stella
Aubree Miller on Patch
Braelyn Martin on Smooch
Anna Rae O'Sullivan on Bill
Klint Larrabee on Echo



