8:53 PM 07/01/25 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 1883 Cathie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 07/01/25

Contact: Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256

Location: Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN

ACBRA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Pee Wee

Jackpot Total = \$ 0.00, Rider count = 22

1D Time = 17.569, Placings = 7, Pool = \$ 0.00

2D Time = 19.569, Placings = 12, Pool = \$ 0.00

Not Placed = 3

		1D Placings
1st	17.569	Josephine Hedin on Missy
2nd	17.593	Raelin Anderson on Kung Fu Panda
3rd	18.022	Isabella Miller on Ana Babe
	18.089	Josephine Hedin on High Duel Lena
5th	18.475	Adyline Nelson on Diva
6th	18.671	Madelyn Phillips on Felicia
7th	19.119	Ty Larrabee on Peanut
		2D Placings
	19.905	Vaida Peterson on Fiona
2nd	21.837	Morgan Locke on Levi
3rd	24.926	Vivian Locke on Gypsy
4th	28.569	Klara Beach on Chase
5th	41.517	Kensey Amy on Lucky Smoken Jasmine
	42.498	Nash Jensen on Magic
	42.564	Memphis Jensen on Rainbow
8th	47.799	Brixley Schmitt on Peanut
9th	64.493	Lina Route on Stella
10th	73.149	Klint Larrabee on Buck
11th	75.894	Maria Manthey on Stella
12th	143.691	Aubree Miller on Patch
	916.326	Braelyn Martin on Smooch
	916.756	Anna Rae O'Sullivan on Bill
N/T	999.990	Klint Larrabee on Echo